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E 

PILOTA 

        
      

  
                                 

1 Giannecchini Iacopo   21 33  21          75 
2 Panzani Luca   13 1  21 26 11        72 
3 Simonetti Andrea  1 41   16         58 
4 Lucchesi Gabriele  17  11  26 1        55 
5 Ferrari Michele  17 25            42 
6 Lombardi Vittorio   41            41 
7 Angiletta Nicola   21  1 17 1         40 
8 Lenci Mauro  21     17        38 
8 Puccetti Filippo  11    26         37 
9 Angeli Gianluca   21   8.5         29,5 

10 Favero Augusto   17     11        28 
11 Oliani Enzo    1  26         27 
12 D’Annibale Orsi Luca      26         26 
13 Marchetti Roberto   1 21            22 
14 Baldassari Giuseppe   21             21 
15 Fanucchi Claudio  21             21 
16 Ghilardi Moreno    21           21 
17 Lombardi Riccardo      21         21 
18 Lunardi Simone  21             21 
19 Malafronte Michele   21             21 
20 Martinelli Stefano   21            21 
21 Taccini Piero    21           21 
22 Talini Federico   21            21 
23 Bernardini  Mauro        21        21 
24 Bravi Alessandro    17            17 
25 Lombardi Marco  17             17 
26 Motroni Matteo  1    16         17 
27 Pardini Simone    17           17 
28 Rossi Federico   17             17 
29 Mori Giovanni      13.5         13,5 
30 Pellegrini Piero      13.5         13,5 
31 Bechelli Paolo  13             13 
32 Iacopinelli Gabriele  13             13 
33 Frediani Luca  11   1          12 
34 Perna Andrea  1    11         12 
35 Bindi  Alessandro  11             11 
36 Burroni Dario      11         11 
37 Mazzoni Francesco    11           11 
38 Rossi Sabino  9  1           10 
39 Baldacci Sara       9        9 
40 Balducci Gabriele   1            1 
41 Bianucci Cristiano      1         1 
42 Bonucelli Samuele   1            1 
42 Mei Mauro  1             1 
43 Rizzo Simon    1           1 
44 Salani Ferdinando    1           1 
45 Simonetti Nicola  1             1 

In rosso gli Under 25 
(f) conduttore femminile  



 

CLASSIFICA PILOTI PER GRUPPI 
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Gruppo 
A 

                 
 1 Giannecchini Iacopo  21 33  21          75 
 2 Ferrari Michele  17 25            42 
 3 Angiletta Nicola  21  1 17          39 
 4 Panzani Luca     21  11        32 
 5 Oliani Enzo     1  26         27 
 6 Baldasari Giuseppe  21             21 
 7 Taccini Piero    21           21 
 8 Pardini Simone     17           17 
 9 Bechelli Paolo  13             13 
 10 Iacopinelli Gabriele  13             13 
 11 Frediani Luca  11   1          12 
 12 Mazzoni Francesco    11           11 
 13 Rossi Sabino  9  1           10 
 14 Baldacci Sara       9        9 
 15 Bianucci Cristiano      1         1 
 16 Bonuccelli Samuele   1            1 
 17 Lucchesi Gabriele       1        1 
                  

Gruppo 
N 

                 
 1 Lucchesi Gabriele  17  11  26         54 
 2 Lombardi Vittorio    41            41 
 3 Angeli Gianluca   21   8.5         29,5 
 4 Panzani Luca      26         26 
 5 Puccetti Filippo      26         26 
 6 Marchetti Roberto  1 21            22 
 7 Fanucchi Claudio  21             21 
 8 Malafronte Michele  21             21 
 9 Lombardi Marco  17             17 
 10 Perna Andrea  1    11         12 
 11 Bindi  Alessandro  11             11 
 12 Balducci Gabriele   1            1 
 13 Rizzo Simon     1           1 
                  

Gruppo 
R 

                 
 1 Simonetti Andrea  1 41   16         58 
 2 Talini Federico    21            21 
 3 Panzani Luca  13 1            14 
 4 Mori Giovanni      13.5         13,5 
 5 Puccetti Filippo  11             11 
                  

Gruppo 
FA                  

 1 Lenci Mauro  21     17        38 
 2 Rossi Federico  17             17 
 3 Burroni Dario      11         11 
 4 Mei Mauro  1             1 
 5 Salani Ferdinando    1           1 
                  

Gruppo 
FN                  

 1 D’annibale Orsi Luca       26         26 
 2 Ghilardi Moreno     21           21 
 3 Lombardi Riccardo      21         21 
 4 Lunardi Simone  21             21 
 5 Martinelli Stefano   21            21 
 6 Bernardini Mauro       21        21 
 7 Bravi Alessandro    17            17 
 8 Favero Augusto  17             17 
 9 Motroni Matteo  1    16         17 



 10 Pellegrini Piero      13,5         13,5 
 11 Angiletta Nicola      1         1 
 12 Simonetti Nicola  1             1 
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Super 
2000 

 
           

 
   

 
 1 Lucchesi Gabriele   17  11  26         54 
 2 Bindi  Alessandro   11             11 
                  

Super 
1600 

            
 

   
 

 1 Giannecchini Iacopo    21 33  21                 75 
 2 Ferrari Michele   17 25                   42 
 3 Bianucci Cristiano      1         1 
 4 Lucchesi Gabriele       1        1 
                  

Classe 
A/6 

            
 

   
 

 1 Angiletta Nicola    21  1 17                39 
 2 Taccini Piero     21           21 
 3 Bechelli Paolo   13                   13 
 4 Baldacci Sara       9        9 
                  
Classe 

A/5 
            

 
   

 
 1 Panzani Luca       21  11             32 
 2 Mazzoni Francesco    11           11 

                  
Classe 

A/0                  
 1 Oliani Enzo    1  26         27 
 2 Baldasari Giuseppe    21                    21 
 3 Pardini Simone    17           17 
 4 Iacopinelli Gabriele   13                    13 
 5 Frediani Luca  11   1          12 
 6 Rossi Sabino   9  1                  10 
 7 Bonuccelli Samuele   1            1 
                  
Classe 

N/3 
            

 
   

 
 1 Angeli Gianluca   21   8.5         29,5 
 2 Puccetti Filippo      26         26 
 3 Fanucchi Claudio   21                    21 
 4 Lombardi Marco   17                    17 
 5 Perna Andrea   1     11               12 
                  

Classe 
N/2 

            
 

   
 

 1 Lombardi  Vittorio    41            41 
 2 Malafronte Michele    21                    21 
 3 Balducci Gabriele   1            1 
                  

Classe 
N/1 

            
 

   
 

 1 Panzani Luca      26         26 
 2 Marchetti Roberto    1 21                   22 
 3 Rizzo Simon    1           1 
                  

Classe 
R3T 

            
 

    
 1 Talini Federico      21                   21 
                  

Classe 
R3C 

            
 

    
 1 Simonetti Andrea   1 41    16               58 
 2 Panzani Luca    13                    13 
 3 Puccetti Filippo   11                    11 
                  



Classe  
R2B 

            
 

    

 1 Mori Giovanni      13,5         13.5 
 2 Panzani Luca     1                   1 
                  

Classe 
FA7                  

 1 Lenci Mauro   21      17             38 
 2 Mei Mauro   1                    1 
                  

Classe 
FA5                  

 1 Rossi Federico    17                    17 
 2 Salani  Ferdinando    1           1 
                  

Classe 
FA0                  

 1 Burroni Dario      11         11 
                  

Classe 
FN3                  

 1 D’Annibale Orsi  Luca      26         26 
 2 Lombardi Riccardo      21         21 
 3 Simonetti Nicola   1                    1 

                  
Classe 

FN2                  
 1 Bernardini Mauro       21        21 

 2 Ghilardi Moreno     21           21 
 3 Martinelli Stefano   21            21 
 4 Bravi  Alessandro   17            17 
 5 Motroni Matteo   1     16               17 
 6 Pellegrini Piero      13,5         13,5 
 7 Angiletta Nicola      1         1 
                  
Classe 

FN1                  
 1 Lunardi Simone   21                   21 
 2 Favero Augusto    17      11             28 
                  

 


